
Noored

Koht Nimi Sünd. Klubi Kaal Wilksi koef. Kogusumma Wilksi p.

1. Maldis-Sveno Laur  2000 TKHK 64.05 0.8052 492.0 396.13

2. Reigo Frei  2000 TKHK 102.45 0.6029 583.0 351.49

3. Mark Kihu  2000 TÜASK 87.75 0.6469 540.0 349.33

4. Kaur Ülejõe  2000 Märjamaa SK 87.60 0.6475 535.5 346.74

5. Kert-Oswald Mürk  2001 KLSM 81.65 0.6742 487.5 328.65

6. Sten Rüütel  2000 KLSM 73.00 0.7264 447.5 325.06

7. Freddy Jakobson  2001 TÜASK 75.15 0.7116 430.0 305.97

8. Kert-Rainis Kentel  2000 Merisalu SK 82.80 0.6685 457.5 305.84

9. Jürgen Tamm  2000 Tallinn 71.50 0.7375 412.5 304.22

10. Germo Pikani-Vanatua  2002 Märjamaa SK 69.50 0.7535 382.5 288.21

11. Tauri Laur  2000 Merisalu SK 87.55 0.6477 440.0 284.99

12. Gabriel Mälton  2001 TÜASK 77.90 0.6945 385.0 267.38

13. Martin Kivisikk  2001 Merisalu SK 81.55 0.6746 390.0 263.11

14. Mikk Lehtoja  2003 TÜASK 88.10 0.6455 395.0 254.97

15. Markus Mürk  2001 TKHK 68.60 0.7612 332.5 253.10

16. Karl Markus Lehtoja  2000 TÜASK 88.90 0.6424 387.5 248.93

17. Joosep Kaljula  2003 SK Reval-Sport 73.45 0.7231 342.5 247.68

18. Markus Jago-Jaagu 2003 Märjamaa SK 69.65 0.7523 300.0 225.69

19. Ralf-Henri Marrandi 2001 Märjamaa SK 50.10 1.0210 167.5 171.02

Juuniorid

Koht Nimi Sünd. Klubi Kaal Wilksi koef. Kogusumma Wilksi p.

1. Tõnis Holmberg  1995 Sparta SK 93.00 0.6282 670.0 420.89

2. Ott Sagor  1999 KLSM 90.25 0.6375 650.0 414.37

3. Agris Reppo  1996 TÜASK 94.75 0.6228 625.0 389.22

4. Kristo Ader  1996 Sparta SK 82.60 0.6694 577.5 386.58

5. Kert Pääbo  1996 Lihula 82.10 0.6719 575.0 386.34

6. Kermo Pärn  1998 TÜASK 65.80 0.7872 478.0 376.28

7. Mihkel Ruut  1999 TÜASK 92.65 0.6293 570.0 358.73

8. Taavi Kärner  1997 TÜASK 81.05 0.6771 500.0 338.57

9. Aivar Siska  1997 Merisalu SK 113.65 0.5829 572.5 333.71

10. Sander Põhjala  1998 Merisalu SK 71.15 0.7402 445.0 329.39

11. Marko Lind  1995 TKHK 80.60 0.6795 470.0 319.37

12. Sulo Hipponen  1995 TKHK 93.15 0.6278 505.0 317.01

13. Siim Luik-Arras  1997 Merisalu SK 82.20 0.6714 445.0 298.77

14. Algar Urm  1995 TKHK 90.70 0.6359 462.5 294.10

15. Caspar Kõrgesaar  1995 TÜASK 111.45 0.5862 460.0 269.65

16. Rainer Raiend  1998 TÜASK 72.25 0.7319 362.5 265.30

Avatud

Koht Nimi Sünd. Klubi Kaal Wilksi koef. Kogusumma Wilksi p.

1. Siim Rast  1988 SK Reval-Sport 186.30 0.5353 952.5 509.87

2. Aimar Kuusnõmm  1990 Sparta SK 82.55 0.6697 735.0 492.19

3. Marek Vähi  1977 Sparta SK 118.00 0.5772 800.0 461.76
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4. Rait Veski  1983 Sõmerpalu 90.80 0.6356 697.5 443.33

5. Siim Sammalkivi  1987 TÜASK 92.10 0.6311 697.5 440.19

6. Erkki Hirsnik  1982 TÜASK 101.85 0.6042 700.0 422.97

7. Tõnis Holmberg  1995 Sparta SK 93.00 0.6282 670.0 420.89

8. Hjalmar Mäe  1980 SK Reval-Sport 104.85 0.5979 700.0 418.53

9. Roland Desjatski  1988 Võru 82.05 0.6722 617.5 415.05

10. Ott Sagor  1999 KLSM 90.25 0.6375 650.0 414.37

11. Harri Olak  1992 TÜASK 82.30 0.6709 617.5 414.28

12. Andrei Koplik  1987 RSKsPORTKUNDA 74.00 0.7193 575.0 413.60

13. Karl Michael Valk  1994 SK Reval-Sport 74.00 0.7193 567.5 408.20

14. Gert Koovit  1973 Saarde SK 131.20 0.5647 717.5 405.17

15. Andres Oja  1986 TÜASK 65.30 0.7922 510.0 404.02

16. Üllar Raidla  1987 Tartu 92.00 0.6315 630.0 397.84

17. Maldis-Sveno Laur  2000 TKHK 64.05 0.8052 492.0 396.13

18. Henry Piralli  1992 SK Reval-Sport 133.15 0.5633 695.0 391.46

19. Agris Reppo  1996 TÜASK 94.75 0.6228 625.0 389.22

20. Kristo Ader  1996 Sparta SK 82.60 0.6694 577.5 386.58

21. Kert Pääbo  1996 Lihula 82.10 0.6719 575.0 386.34

22. Andres Külaviir  1973 SK Reval-Sport 106.15 0.5953 647.5 385.46

23. Kalle Meho  1982 Tartu 104.20 0.5992 642.5 384.99

24. Kermo Pärn  1998 TÜASK 65.80 0.7872 478.0 376.28

25. Maiko Bortnik  1984 Sparta SK 73.10 0.7256 517.5 375.50

26. Vahur Mägi  1974 Tallinn 117.85 0.5775 647.5 373.90

27. Günter Koovit  1976 Saarde SK 136.55 0.5610 657.5 368.82

28. Lauri Baar  1990 SK Reval-Sport 117.90 0.5774 627.5 362.32

29. Tanel Buström  1977 Saarde SK 92.65 0.6293 575.0 361.88

30. Mihkel Ruut  1999 TÜASK 92.65 0.6293 570.0 358.73

31. Reigo Frei  2000 TKHK 102.45 0.6029 583.0 351.49

32. Mark Kihu  2000 TÜASK 87.75 0.6469 540.0 349.33

33. Kaur Ülejõe  2000 Märjamaa SK 87.60 0.6475 535.5 346.74

34. Taavi Kärner  1997 TÜASK 81.05 0.6771 500.0 338.57

35. Günter Siimenson  1989 TÜASK 99.50 0.6098 555.0 338.44

36. Aivar Siska  1997 Merisalu SK 113.65 0.5829 572.5 333.71

37. Vladimir Ossipov  1972 Sparta SK 72.45 0.7304 452.5 330.48

38. Sander Põhjala  1998 Merisalu SK 71.15 0.7402 445.0 329.39

39. Kert-Oswald Mürk  2001 KLSM 81.65 0.6742 487.5 328.65

40. Endel Põldsalu  1955 Tartumaa 91.45 0.6333 518.0 328.05

41. Jüri Lebedev  1983 TÜASK 89.75 0.6393 512.5 327.64

42. Sigmar Avald  1977 TKHK 115.25 0.5807 562.5 326.64

43. Sten Rüütel  2000 KLSM 73.00 0.7264 447.5 325.06

44. Assar Tallo  1970 Saarde SK 86.30 0.6528 495.0 323.14

45. Kristo Kivioja  1990 TKHK 69.25 0.7556 425.0 321.15

46. Marko Lind  1995 TKHK 80.60 0.6795 470.0 319.37

47. Sulo Hipponen  1995 TKHK 93.15 0.6278 505.0 317.01

48. Freddy Jakobson  2001 TÜASK 75.15 0.7116 430.0 305.97

49. Kert-Rainis Kentel  2000 Merisalu SK 82.80 0.6685 457.5 305.84

50. Mikk Manilets  1984 Saarde SK 81.50 0.6749 452.5 305.39



51. Jürgen Tamm  2000 Tallinn 71.50 0.7375 412.5 304.22

52. Siim Luik-Arras  1997 Merisalu SK 82.20 0.6714 445.0 298.77

53. Ahti Prits 1964 Sparta SK 72.95 0.7268 410.0 297.97

54. Algar Urm  1995 TKHK 90.70 0.6359 462.5 294.10

55. Germo Pikani-Vanatua  2002 Märjamaa SK 69.50 0.7535 382.5 288.21

56. Tauri Laur  2000 Merisalu SK 87.55 0.6477 440.0 284.99

57. Heino Maiste  1949 Märjamaa SK 72.80 0.7278 385.0 280.20

58. Kalev Teder 1948 Märjamaa SK 79.65 0.6846 400.0 273.84

59. Elmar Põldsalu 1948 Palmse 58.20 0.8773 310.0 271.96

60. Caspar Kõrgesaar  1995 TÜASK 111.45 0.5862 460.0 269.65

61. Gabriel Mälton  2001 TÜASK 77.90 0.6945 385.0 267.38

62. Rainer Raiend  1998 TÜASK 72.25 0.7319 362.5 265.30

63. Martin Kivisikk  2001 Merisalu SK 81.55 0.6746 390.0 263.11

64. Mikk Lehtoja  2003 TÜASK 88.10 0.6455 395.0 254.97

65. Markus Mürk  2001 TKHK 68.60 0.7612 332.5 253.10

66. Karl Markus Lehtoja  2000 TÜASK 88.90 0.6424 387.5 248.93

67. Joosep Kaljula  2003 SK Reval-Sport 73.45 0.7231 342.5 247.68

68. Mihkel Laurits  1944 Märjamaa SK 99.55 0.6097 400.0 243.88

69. Markus Jago-Jaagu 2003 Märjamaa SK 69.65 0.7523 300.0 225.69

70. Ralf-Henri Marrandi 2001 Märjamaa SK 50.10 1.0210 167.5 171.02

Koht Nimi Sünd. Klubi Kaal Wilksi koef. Kogusumma Wilksi p.

M1

1. Marek Vähi  1977 Sparta SK 118.00 0.5772 800.0 461.76

2. Gert Koovit  1973 Saarde SK 131.20 0.5647 717.5 405.17

3. Andres Külaviir  1973 SK Reval-Sport 106.15 0.5953 647.5 385.46

4. Vahur Mägi  1974 Tallinn 117.85 0.5775 647.5 373.90

5. Günter Koovit  1976 Saarde SK 136.55 0.5610 657.5 368.82

6. Tanel Buström  1977 Saarde SK 92.65 0.6293 575.0 361.88

7. Vladimir Ossipov  1972 Sparta SK 72.45 0.7304 452.5 330.48

8. Sigmar Avald  1977 TKHK 115.25 0.5807 562.5 326.64

9. Assar Tallo  1970 Saarde SK 86.30 0.6528 495.0 323.14

M2

1. Ahti Prits 1964 Sparta SK 72.95 0.7268 410.0 297.97

M3

1. Endel Põldsalu  1955 Tartumaa 91.45 0.6333 518.0 328.05

2. Heino Maiste  1949 Märjamaa SK 72.80 0.7278 385.0 280.20

M4

1. Kalev Teder 1948 Märjamaa SK 79.65 0.6846 400.0 273.84

2. Elmar Põldsalu 1948 Palmse 58.20 0.8773 310.0 271.96

3. Mihkel Laurits  1944 Märjamaa SK 99.55 0.6097 400.0 243.88

Masters


